
SCHEDULE FOR M.A. ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2020 

Department of sociology  

University of Calcutta  

 
 

1st SEMESTER  

Course code Course name Date/Day Time 

CC 101 Sociological Thought 8th  March, 2021 (Monday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

CC 103 Sociological Theories 15th March, 2021 (Monday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

CC 104 Theoretical Perspective on 

Indian Society 

18th March, 2021 (Thursday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

CC 105 Sociology of Development 22nd March, 2021 (Monday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

CC 102 Social -anthropological 

perspectives 

24th March, 2021 (Wednesday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

 

3RD SEMESTER  

Course code Course name Date/Day Time 

CC 301 Sociology of India-II 9th March, 2021 (Tuesday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

CC 302 Research Method-II 12th March, 2021 (Friday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

DSE 2 Rural Sociology 16th March, 2021 (Tuesday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

DSE 3 Sociology of Industry 19th March, 2021 (Friday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

DSE 5 Sociology of Ageing and Care 25th March, 2021 (Thursday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm  

GE 1 Rural and Urban Society 23rd March, 2021 (Tuesday) 12:00 noon-2:00 pm 

 


